36
FREEFLO™ 50 Hz
HIGH PERFORMANCE SWIMMING POOL PUMPS
The perfect choice for all types of pools, the FreeFlo™ was
specifically designed to be your best choice for a variety of
above-ground and small in-ground pool applications.
Thick walled body parts, a heavy duty motor, and highly
engineered hydraulics make this rugged and tested design
perfect for any pool. The new FreeFlo is a mono-block design
allowing it to run more silent and requiring less footprint space.
FreeFlo is a drop in replacement for the Swimmey Pump series.
Model kW HP Volt Phase Length
(cm)
Width
(cm)
Height
(cm)
Weight
(kg)
FreeFlo™ 50Hz
FFL-031 0,25 1/3 220-240V 1˜ 645 240 325 10.0
FFL-051 0,375 1/2 220-240V 1˜ 645 240 325 10.5
FFL-071 0,55 3/4 220-240V 1˜ 645 240 325 11.5
FFL-101 0,75 1 220-240V 1˜ 645 240 325 12.5
FFL-151 1,1 1,5 220-240V 1˜ 690 240 325 14.5
Union kit included (R0018- 2pcs)
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURED HIGHLIGHTS
•	 Single piece, transparent Cam and
Ramp™ lid for easy cleaning access and
maintenance.
•	 Swivel union fittings for better sealing and
more flexibility at installations.
•	 Unions included 50mm ID.
•	 Discharge is 90 rotatable.
•	 1.5 meter long cord with EU plug included
for ease of installation.
•	 TEFC motor for long life, IP55 rated motor
Thermally protected.
•	 304SS Shaft extension.
•	 Self-priming for quick, easy start-up.
•	 Additional drain plug for servicing pump
housing.
•	 Large basket to hold debris made in HDPE
for long life and durability.
37
FREEFLO™ 50 Hz
HIGH PERFORMANCE SWIMMING POOL PUMPS
Model A
mm
FFL-031 540
FFL-051 540
FFL-071 562
FFL-101 562
FFL-151 600
DIMENSIONS AND PERFORMANCE
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
m
 H
2O
m3/hr
FREEFLO
50Hz
0.25kW
0.37kW
0.75kW
0.55kW
1.1kW
m3/hr